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Description

FEATURES

e Classic range of task chairs available as...

o Medium back

o High back

o Draughtsman (medium back)
Two lever mechanism

o Seat height (pneumatic)

o Back angle, locked or in dynamic free float
Handwheel back height adjustment
Fixed ring or height adjustable arms
Vinyl or fabric upholstery

o Vinyl - Fire retardant & antimicrobial

o Fabric - Fire retardant
Black polypropylene five-star base
Medium & high back chairs fitted with non-braking castors
Draughtsman chairs have a medium back, foot ring & glides
Maximum capacity 150kg

Code Description

5TC/OPM/VVMA Operator, Medium Back - Marina
5TC/OPM/VVWL Operator, Medium Back - Waterfall
5TC/OPM/VVTO Operator, Medium Back - Tomato
5TC/OPM/VVSL Operator, Medium Back - Seal
5TC/OPM/VVOL Operator, Medium Back - Oatmeal
5TC/OPM/VVNR Operator, Medium Back - Noir
5TC/OPM/VVAO Operator, Medium Back - Avocado
5TC/OPM/VVEQ Operator, Medium Back - Espresso

Weight
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg

10kg



5TC/OPM/VVPK
5TC/OPM/VVRT
5TC/OPM/FRD
5TC/OPM/FCT
5TC/OPM/FAC
5TC/OPM/FKR
5TC/OPM/FGE
5TC/OPM/FBK
5TC/OPM/A/NVVMA
5TC/OPM/A/VVWL
5TC/OPM/A/VVTO
5TC/OPM/A/VVSL
5TC/OPM/A/VVOL
5TC/OPM/A/VVNR
5TC/OPM/A/VVAO
5TC/OPM/A/VVEO
5TC/OPM/A/VVPK
5TC/OPM/A/NVRT
5TC/OPM/A/FRD
5TC/OPM/A/FCT
5TC/OPM/A/FAC
5TC/OPM/A/FKR
5TC/OPM/A/FGE
5TC/OPM/A/FBK
5TC/OPM/AA/VVMA
5TC/OPM/AA/VVWL
5TC/OPM/AA/VVTO
5TC/OPM/AA/VVSL
5TC/OPM/AA/VVOL
5TC/OPM/AA/VVNR
5TC/OPM/AA/VVAO

5TC/OPM/AA/VVEQ

Operator, Medium Back - Peacock
Operator, Medium Back - Rust
Operator, Medium Back - Flame Red
Operator, Medium Back - Cobalt
Operator, Medium Back - Aztec
Operator, Medium Back - Kingfisher
Operator, Medium Back - Granite
Operator, Medium Back - Black
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms -
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms -
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms -
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms -
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms -
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms -
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms -
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms -
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms -
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms -
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms -
Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms -

Operator, Medium Back, Ring Arms -

Marina

Waterfall

- Tomato

Seal

Oatmeal

Noir

- Avocado

Espresso
Peacock
Rust
Flame Red

Cobalt

- Aztec

Kingfisher
Granite

Black

Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Marina

Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Waterfall

Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Tomato

Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Seal

Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Oatmeal

Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Noir

Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Avocado

Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Espresso

10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg
10kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
13kg
13kg
13kg
13kg
13kg
13kg
13kg

13kg



5TC/OPM/AA/VVPK Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Peacock 13kg

5TC/OPM/AA/NVVRT Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Rust 13kg
5TC/OPM/AA/FRD Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Flame Red 13kg
5TC/OPM/AA/FCT Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Cobalt 13kg
5TC/OPM/AA/FAC Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Aztec 13kg
5TC/OPM/AA/FKR Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Kingfisher 13kg
5TC/OPM/AA/FGE Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Granite 13kg
5TC/OPM/AA/FBK Operator, Medium Back, Adjustable Arms - Black 13kg
5TC/OPH/VVMA Operator, High Back - Marina 11kg
5TC/OPH/VVWL Operator, High Back - Waterfall 11kg
5TC/OPH/VVTO Operator, High Back - Tomato 11kg
5TC/OPH/VVSL Operator, High Back - Seal 11kg
5TC/OPH/VVOL Operator, High Back - Oatmeal 11kg
5TC/OPH/VVNR Operator, High Back - Noir 11kg
5TC/OPH/VVAO Operator, High Back - Avocado 11kg
5TC/OPH/VVEO Operator, High Back - Espresso 11kg
5TC/OPH/VVPK Operator, High Back - Peacock 11kg
5TC/OPH/VVRT Operator, High Back - Rust 11kg
5TC/OPH/FRD Operator, High Back - Flame Red 11kg
5TC/OPH/FCT Operator, High Back - Cobalt 11kg
5TC/OPH/FAC Operator, High Back - Aztec 11kg
5TC/OPH/FKR Operator, High Back - Kingfisher 11kg
5TC/OPH/FGE Operator, High Back - Granite 11kg
5TC/OPH/FBK Operator, High Back - Black 11kg
5TC/OPH/A/VVMA Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Marina 13kg
5TC/OPH/A/VVWL Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Waterfall 13kg
5TC/OPH/A/VVTO Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Tomato 13kg
5TC/OPH/A/VVSL Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Seal 13kg
5TC/OPH/A/VVOL Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Oatmeal 13kg
5TC/OPH/A/VVNR Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Noir 13kg
5TC/OPH/A/VVAO Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Avocado 13kg
5TC/OPH/A/VVEO Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Espresso 13kg



5TC/OPH/A/VVPK
5TC/OPH/A/VVRT
5TC/OPH/A/FRD
5TC/OPH/A/FCT
5TC/OPH/A/FAC
5TC/OPH/A/FKR
5TC/OPH/A/FGE
5TC/OPH/A/FBK
5TC/OPH/AA/VVMA
STC/OPH/AA/VVWL
5TC/OPH/AA/VVTO
5TC/OPH/AA/VVSL
5TC/OPH/AA/VVOL
5TC/OPH/AA/VVNR
5TC/OPH/AA/VVAO
5TC/OPH/AA/VVEQ
5TC/OPH/AA/VVPK
5TC/OPH/AA/VVRT
5TC/OPH/AA/FRD
5TC/OPH/AA/FCT
5TC/OPH/AA/FAC
5TC/OPH/AA/FKR
5TC/OPH/AA/FGE
5TC/OPH/AA/FBK
5TC/OPD/VVMA
5TC/OPD/VVWL
5TC/OPD/VVTO
5TC/OPD/VVSL
5TC/OPD/VVOL
5TC/OPD/VVNR
5TC/OPD/VVAO

5TC/OPD/VVEO

Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Peacock
Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Rust

Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Flame Red
Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Cobalt
Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Aztec
Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Kingfisher
Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Granite
Operator, High Back, Ring Arms - Black
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Marina
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Waterfall
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Tomato
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Seal
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Oatmeal
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Noir
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Avocado
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Espresso
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Peacock
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Rust
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Flame Red
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Cobalt
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Aztec
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Kingfisher
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Granite
Operator, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Black
Operator, Draughtsman - Marina

Operator, Draughtsman - Waterfall

Operator, Draughtsman - Tomato

Operator, Draughtsman - Seal

Operator, Draughtsman - Oatmeal

Operator, Draughtsman - Noir

Operator, Draughtsman - Avocado

Operator, Draughtsman - Espresso

13kg
13kg
13kg
13kg
13kg
13kg
13kg
13kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg

12kg



5TC/OPD/VVPK
5TC/OPD/VVRT
5TC/OPD/FRD
5TC/OPD/FCT
5TC/OPD/FAC
5TC/OPD/FKR
5TC/OPD/FGE
5TC/OPD/FBK
5TC/OPD/A/NVMA
5TC/OPD/A/NVWL
5TC/OPD/A/NVTO
5TC/OPD/A/VVSL
5TC/OPD/A/VVOL
5TC/OPD/A/VVNR
5TC/OPD/A/VVAO
5TC/OPD/A/VVEO
5TC/OPD/A/VVPK
5TC/OPD/A/VVRT
5TC/OPD/A/FRD
5TC/OPD/A/FCT
5TC/OPD/A/FAC
5TC/OPD/A/FKR
5TC/OPD/A/FGE

5TC/OPD/A/FBK

5TC/OPD/AA/NVMA

5TC/OPD/AA/NVVWL

5TC/OPD/AA/VVTO
5TC/OPD/AA/VVSL
5TC/OPD/AA/VVOL
5TC/OPD/AA/VVNR
5TC/OPD/AA/VVAO

5TC/OPD/AA/VVEO

Operator, Draughtsman - Peacock

Operator, Draughtsman - Rust

Operator, Draughtsman - Flame Red

Operator, Draughtsman - Cobalt

Operator, Draughtsman - Aztec

Operator, Draughtsman - Kingfisher

Operator, Draughtsman - Granite

Operator, Draughtsman - Black

Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Marina
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Waterfall
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Tomato
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Seal
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Oatmeal
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Noir
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Avocado
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Espresso
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Peacock
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Rust
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Flame Red
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Cobalt
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Aztec
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Kingfisher
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Granite
Operator, Draughtsman, Ring Arms - Black
Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Marina
Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Waterfall
Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Tomato
Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Seal
Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Oatmeal
Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Noir
Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Avocado

Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Espresso

12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
14kg
15kg
15kg
15kg
15kg
15kg
15kg
15kg

15kg



5TC/OPD/AA/VVPK
5TC/OPD/AA/NVRT
5TC/OPD/AA/FRD
5TC/OPD/AA/FCT
5TC/OPD/AA/FAC
5TC/OPD/AA/FKR
5TC/OPD/AA/FGE

5TC/OPD/AA/FBK

Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Peacock
Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Rust
Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Flame Red
Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Cobalt
Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Aztec
Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Kingfisher
Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Granite

Operator, Draughtsman, Adjustable Arms - Black

15kg
15kg
15kg
15kg
15kg
15kg
15kg

15kg



